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LED TUBE T8 10W

Technical Characteristics

Model
Wattage
Input voltage
Luminous flux
CRI (Ra)
Kelvin
Angle
IP
Base type
Working Temperature
Life Span
Power Factor
Dimensions

C

OOTIZMOZ BIGLED ®QTOBOATAIKA

0636/03539
10W
220-240 VAC, 50-60Hz
1000 Im
>80
5000K
180°
IP20
T8
-20to +45°C
50.000 h
>0.9
®28.1X588 mm
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